SHP COMPANY DETAILS:
Company Name
Address

Phona:
Email:

SHIPMENT DETAILS:
Shipment Number:
Sales Order Nbr:
Processed Data:
Warehouse;

Customer ID:
Customer Name:
Shipment Waight:

Signal Hill Products (PTY) LTD
Shipment Confirmation

Epping

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town

we

74860

+27 (0} 21 203 2490
debtors@signalhillproducts.com

$8182050
50152662
13101/2025
LRFGD4

1,134.000040

SHIP TQ DETAILS:
Name: Signal Hill Products {Pty) Ltd

Delivery Address Golf Air Park 1 -Block €
Boquinar Industrial Area

Cape Town 7490

SOUTH AFRICA

Shipping Contact:

SHIPMENT NOTES:

Ship Via: Liquar Runners SA
RO, ITEM ID ITEM oM QaTyY LOT/SERIAL NER TOTAL WEIGHT
1 FG BR-531 Bavaria Pineapple - 24 x 340m! NRB [(MALT) CASE 84,0000 48FGFV22 1,434.0000
2 RT KE-002 Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit UNIT 59.0000 0.0000
3 RT PA-002 Chep Pallet - Deposit LINIT 3.0000 0.0000
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Driver: DPBC Packed By:
Cusl Received By:
Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cusl Signature
Truck Reg: Date:
Tetal Qty: 146.0000
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.. LiQuor RUNNERS

01% 3% Durban CHAUE 15

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE Ne 55631

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME _2c8&@ T

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEETNo: | 50 € B % VEHICLEREGNo: |2 5 §61 F S

cusToMER | SHP o1 (BT parereceved |24 | 0y Vo2 S

| it ¢S4 20 SO UPLIFTNOTE

Cases Units
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | o 2ed | Received | REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.

1) Zeyaqn  PINE RPPLE P

2D 5 ax 2GOmM L gu’1p
3

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10}

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:. Splin DRIVER: »—i-‘—“\
1IME compLETED: _0 1= 1 X pacE; Q| PAGE—@ ] —

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




